Account
17291
21971
2764
19757
20553
9295
17107
17341
18940
19163
21347
21622
22630
22668
22888
23719
23784
29016
29084
29165
30485
30565
30668
30687
2292
18453
19225
19699
22129
23561
29912
23080
22978
22979
22980
22981
29308
29955
30582
20713
22404
13565
22403

DATE OPENED
11/1/1994
7/22/2009

6/1/1982
10/26/2002
8/1/2004
5/15/1985
10/1/1993
10/6/1994
1/6/1999
9/1/1999
2/23/2007
5/7/2008
9/28/2011
2/1/2012
11/21/2012
7/1/2016
11/8/2016
1/1/2018
3/1/2018
8/1/2018
6/2/2024
4/8/2025
5/1/2025
8/13/2025
2/14/1980
5/18/1997
12/20/1999
9/1/2001
12/21/2009
10/22/2015
5/16/2022
1/1/2014
3/1/2013
3/1/2013
3/1/2013
3/1/2013
4/3/2019
6/6/2022
4/7/2025
3/9/2005
12/1/2010
11/24/2010
11/24/2010

Location
2799 W THOMAS ST
2030 HAMMOND SQ DR
1910 W THOMAS ST
1801 SW RAILROAD AVE
2300 W THOMAS ST
1801 W THOMAS ST
411 W THOMAS ST
601 MAGAZINE ST
213 E MORRIS AVE
406 E COLORADO ST
1920 SW RAILROAD AVE
18150 HWY 190 EAST
1320 N MORRISON BLVD, STE 11&
306 W UNIVERSITY AVE
3175 HWY 190 WEST
14633 UNIVERSITY DR
2704 W THOMAS ST
1345 HWY 190 EAST
680 N. MORRISON BLVD
408 SW RAILROAD AVE
1200 S MORRISON BLVD
605 PECAN ST
310 E UNIVERSITY AVE
2302 W THOMAS ST
1975 SW RAILROAD AVE
2805 W THOMAS ST
42386 S MORRISON BLVD
2111 SW RAILROAD AVE
3090 HWY 190 WEST
42315 S MORRISON BLVD
285 S MORRISON BLVD
1709 CORBIN RD
1207 W UNIVERSITY AVE
42279 VETERANS AVE
2019 HWY 190 EAST
1100 SW RAILROAD AVE
206 E. THOMAS ST
113 N MORRISON BLVD
2110 WEST THOMAS ST
2600 W CHURCH ST
420 UNIT B N MORRISON BLVD
125 N MORRISON BLVD
1355 HWY 190 EAST

Business
WAL-MART LOUISIANA, LLC #489
TARGET STORE T-2531
WALGREEN'S LOUISIANA CO #6027
WALGREEN'S #06190
CVS PHARMACY #05280
ALBERTSON'S #714
SUPERKING SEAFOOD
MAGAZINE FOOD MART
ON THE RUN #10
B & J GROCERY
CIRCLE K #9732
PIGGLY WIGGLY HAMMOND
LOS PRIMOS SUPERMARKET
RENDES QUICK STOP #3
ON THE RUN #9
QUICK WAY #5
ROUSES MARKET #61
RUNWAY FOOD MART
HAMMOND TOBACCO & BEER
YOUR STOP
SHUKAR, LLC
NASH EXPRESS
YELLOW STORE
ALDI STORE #157
RACETRAC #243
MURPHY USA 7758
RACETRAC #679
PILOT TRAVE CENTER #300
RACETRAC #84
CIRCLE K #2740389
BHAGAT LLC
GNARLY BARLEY BREWING
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #383¢
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #7518
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #10492
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #12802
THE FUMEE ROOM
MAIN'S MARKET
UNCORKED
BERRY TOWN PRODUCE
PALACE DISCOUNT LIQUOR &
FAMILY DOLLAR STORES OF LA #2163€
FAMILY DOLLAR STORES OF LA #2843¢

BUSINESS TYPE
DEPARTMENT STORE
DEPARTMENT STORE

DRUG STORE/PHARMACY
DRUG STORE/PHARMACY
DRUG STORE/PHARMACY
FOOD STORE
FOOD STORE
FOOD STORE
FOOD STORE
FOOD STORE
FOOD STORE
FOOD STORE
FOOD STORE
FOOD STORE
FOOD STORE
FOOD STORE
FOOD STORE
FOOD STORE
FOOD STORE
FOOD STORE
FOOD STORE
FOOD STORE
FOOD STORE
FOOD STORE
GAS STATION
GAS STATION
GAS STATION
GAS STATION
GAS STATION
GAS STATION
GAS STATION
MANUFACTURING
MISCELLANEOUS-RETAIL
MISCELLANEOUS-RETAIL
MISCELLANEOUS-RETAIL
MISCELLANEOUS-RETAIL
MISCELLANEOUS-RETAIL
MISCELLANEOUS-RETAIL

MISCELLANEOUS-WHOLESALE

PRODUCE
SPECIALTY SHOP
VARIETY STORE
VARIETY STORE

Licenses 1

1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1125
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1125
1125

Description 1
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONT

ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT

ALCOHOL PERMIT, LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT

ALCOHOL PERMIT, LOW CONTENT

ALCOHOL PERMIT, LOW CONTENT



