

Account	DATE OPENED	Location	Business	BUSINESS TYPE	Licenses 1	Description 1
17291	11/1/1994	2799 W THOMAS ST	WAL-MART LOUISIANA, LLC #489	DEPARTMENT STORE	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
21971	7/22/2009	2030 HAMMOND SQ DR	TARGET STORE T-2531	DEPARTMENT STORE	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
2764	6/1/1982	1910 W THOMAS ST	WALGREEN'S LOUISIANA CO #6027	DRUG STORE/PHARMACY	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
19757	10/26/2002	1801 SW RAILROAD AVE	WALGREEN'S #06190	DRUG STORE/PHARMACY	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
20553	8/1/2004	2300 W THOMAS ST	CVS PHARMACY #05280	DRUG STORE/PHARMACY	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
9295	5/15/1985	1801 W THOMAS ST	ALBERTSON'S #714	FOOD STORE	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
17107	10/1/1993	411 W THOMAS ST	SUPERKING SEAFOOD	FOOD STORE	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
17341	10/6/1994	601 MAGAZINE ST	MAGAZINE FOOD MART	FOOD STORE	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
18940	1/6/1999	213 E MORRIS AVE	ON THE RUN #10	FOOD STORE	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
19163	9/1/1999	406 E COLORADO ST	B & J GROCERY	FOOD STORE	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
21347	2/23/2007	1920 SW RAILROAD AVE	CIRCLE K #9732	FOOD STORE	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
21622	5/7/2008	18150 HWY 190 EAST	PIGGLY WIGGLY HAMMOND	FOOD STORE	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
22630	9/28/2011	1320 N MORRISON BLVD, STE 118	LOS PRIMOS SUPERMARKET	FOOD STORE	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
22668	2/1/2012	306 W UNIVERSITY AVE	RENDES QUICK STOP #3	FOOD STORE	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
22888	11/21/2012	3175 HWY 190 WEST	ON THE RUN #9	FOOD STORE	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
23719	7/1/2016	14633 UNIVERSITY DR	QUICK WAY #5	FOOD STORE	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
23784	11/8/2016	2704 W THOMAS ST	ROUSES MARKET #61	FOOD STORE	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
29016	1/1/2018	1345 HWY 190 EAST	RUNWAY FOOD MART	FOOD STORE	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
29084	3/1/2018	680 N. MORRISON BLVD	HAMMOND TOBACCO & BEER	FOOD STORE	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
29165	8/1/2018	408 SW RAILROAD AVE	YOUR STOP	FOOD STORE	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
30485	6/2/2024	1200 S MORRISON BLVD	SHUKAR, LLC	FOOD STORE	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
30565	4/8/2025	605 PECAN ST	NASH EXPRESS	FOOD STORE	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
30668	5/1/2025	310 E UNIVERSITY AVE	YELLOW STORE	FOOD STORE	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONT
30687	8/13/2025	2302 W THOMAS ST	ALDI STORE #157	FOOD STORE	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONT
2292	2/14/1980	1975 SW RAILROAD AVE	RACETRAC #243	GAS STATION	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
18453	5/18/1997	2805 W THOMAS ST	MURPHY USA 7758	GAS STATION	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
19225	12/20/1999	42386 S MORRISON BLVD	RACETRAC #679	GAS STATION	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
19699	9/1/2001	2111 SW RAILROAD AVE	PILOT TRAVE CENTER #300	GAS STATION	1125	ALCOHOL PERMIT, LOW CONTENT
22129	12/21/2009	3090 HWY 190 WEST	RACETRAC #84	GAS STATION	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
23561	10/22/2015	42315 S MORRISON BLVD	CIRCLE K #2740389	GAS STATION	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
29912	5/16/2022	285 S MORRISON BLVD	BHAGAT LLC	GAS STATION	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
23080	1/1/2014	1709 CORBIN RD	GNARLY BARLEY BREWING	MANUFACTURING	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
22978	3/1/2013	1207 W UNIVERSITY AVE	DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #3839	MISCELLANEOUS-RETAIL	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
22979	3/1/2013	42279 VETERANS AVE	DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #7518	MISCELLANEOUS-RETAIL	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
22980	3/1/2013	2019 HWY 190 EAST	DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #10492	MISCELLANEOUS-RETAIL	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
22981	3/1/2013	1100 SW RAILROAD AVE	DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #12802	MISCELLANEOUS-RETAIL	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
29308	4/3/2019	206 E. THOMAS ST	THE FUMEE ROOM	MISCELLANEOUS-RETAIL	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
29955	6/6/2022	113 N MORRISON BLVD	MAIN'S MARKET	MISCELLANEOUS-RETAIL	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
30582	4/7/2025	2110 WEST THOMAS ST	UNCORKED	MISCELLANEOUS-WHOLESALE	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
20713	3/9/2005	2600 W CHURCH ST	BERRY TOWN PRODUCE	PRODUCE	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
22404	12/1/2010	420 UNIT B N MORRISON BLVD	PALACE DISCOUNT LIQUOR &	SPECIALTY SHOP	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
13565	11/24/2010	125 N MORRISON BLVD	FAMILY DOLLAR STORES OF LA #2163E	VARIETY STORE	1125	ALCOHOL PERMIT, LOW CONTENT
22403	11/24/2010	1355 HWY 190 EAST	FAMILY DOLLAR STORES OF LA #28439	VARIETY STORE	1125	ALCOHOL PERMIT, LOW CONTENT